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Classement 6H de la Chinelle
Pl N° Concurrent Cl M N Tr Temps Moy/Ec Meill. Tour

     Duo 2
1 59 HERINNE Jérémy - GABRIEL Tanguy Duo 2 60  6:02:44.27 60 Trs 05:34.948
2 5 LILLO Gauthier - MARTINY Jérôme Duo 2 C 60  6:06:30.18 03:45.910 05:44.030
3 54 PUFFET Mattéo - HERINNE Arnaud Duo 2 C 59  6:03:40.94 59 Trs 05:40.891
4 89 MINIQUE Gaëtan - TICHOUX Florian Duo 2 C 59  6:07:36.32 03:55.377 05:46.656
5 69 BAILLEUX Bertrand - VAN DOOREN Quentin Duo 2 C C 56  6:06:13.14 56 Trs 05:51.475
6 2 GERVOIS Youri - VOLRAL Antoine Duo 2 56  6:06:58.66 00:45.527 06:00.746
7 70 MARYNS Samuel - RAIWET Kevin Duo 2 55  6:02:45.95 55 Trs 06:08.733
8 15 BARGIBANT Donovan - BARGIBANT Christoph Duo 2 C C 55  6:02:56.95 00:10.997 06:03.887
9 51 MONFORT Bruno - BREVERS Laurent Duo 2 55  6:04:30.73 01:44.777 05:57.425

10 80 FORGIARINI Dgani - AUTHELET Clément Duo 2 C 55  6:09:20.39 06:34.436 06:00.545
11 109 GEURINCKX Jonathan - WESTER Quentin Duo 2 C C 54  6:05:31.46 54 Trs 06:09.694
12 65 DELSUPEXHE Joel - BATTICE Jérémy Duo 2 54  6:08:41.20 03:09.737 06:18.167
13 118 RORIVE Maxime - VANDOMMELE Adrien Duo 2 53  6:07:32.73 53 Trs 06:13.063
14 49 HENRARD Philippe - LAGAMME Julien Duo 2 C 52  6:02:54.08 52 Trs 06:15.958
15 6 LEMIELLE Clément - HUSSIN Grégoire Duo 2 C C 52  6:03:55.05 01:00.968 06:21.037
16 44 ROBERT Jean Michel - BAUGNIET Christoph Duo 2 C C 52  6:03:55.66 01:01.583 06:22.333
17 58 DESPRECHINS Arno - VANBELLINGHEN Geoffr Duo 2 52  6:04:18.35 01:24.268 06:17.234
18 68 MALCOTTE Aymeric - MALCOTTE Roman Duo 2 52  6:04:40.26 01:46.176 06:24.943
19 61 DANIELS Nicolas - CAPEL Gilles Duo 2 52  6:05:04.29 02:10.212 06:25.290
20 64 BALON Anael - NICOLAS Christophe Duo 2 C 51  6:03:18.43 51 Trs 06:20.559
21 19 DUQUENNE Laurent - DUQUENNE Valentin Duo 2 51  6:04:25.95 01:07.520 06:30.243
22 94 GALANTE Florian - DURANT Adrien Duo 2 C 51  6:05:59.63 02:41.208 06:23.582
23 106 LEFEBVRE Léopold - LEFEBVRE Théo Duo 2 51  6:06:09.24 02:50.811 06:08.190
24 27 MAROIT Thibaut - COGOLLUDO Quentin Duo 2 C 50  5:58:40.06 50 Trs 06:32.431
25 46 COLLIN Arthur - HIEFF Timothée Duo 2 50  6:07:04.30 08:24.242 06:43.684
26 21 DENIS Lorent - LURQUIN Denis Duo 2 50  6:08:42.61 10:02.557 06:40.725
27 114 DUPLAT Dylan - LEVEQUE Joshua Duo 2 C 49  6:07:00.53 49 Trs 06:30.767
28 10 ERNOUX Antoine - DEFOIN Nicolas Duo 2 C 48  6:03:06.43 48 Trs 06:34.662
29 88 DENIS Arnaud - CHERON Nicolas Duo 2 C C 48  6:04:20.34 01:13.905 06:58.609
30 28 SENTE Frédéric - SENTE Arthur Duo 2 46  6:07:34.34 46 Trs 07:00.103
31 104 HUSSIN Bastien - DUJEU Maxime Duo 2 46  6:08:13.90 00:39.559 07:11.488
32 40 JAEGERS Michael - BAYET Damien Duo 2 46  6:08:46.71 01:12.365 06:54.505
33 119 ROSMANT Sacha - ROSMANT Thibaut Duo 2 45  5:43:44.63 45 Trs 06:49.641
34 30 DESART Florentin - LADRIERE Maxime Duo 2 44  6:07:31.06 44 Trs 07:05.002
35 98 PREUMONT Denis - PETIT Joris Duo 2 C C 44  6:07:39.89 00:08.836 06:53.346
36 24 PETIT Andy - MARCOTTY Daryl Duo 2 43  5:17:06.50 43 Trs 06:14.716
37 31 TESTELMANS Michael - RAIMONDI Malori Duo 2 43  6:04:49.44 47:42.938 06:59.886
38 36 LENOIR Carol - MONFORT Frédéric Duo 2 43  6:05:37.11 48:30.609 06:11.702
39 120 DELSUPEXHE  Henri - THIRIONET Pierre Et Duo 2 43  6:06:16.00 49:09.497 07:00.983
40 13 DUBART John William - DECOURT Philippe Duo 2 43  6:09:13.21 52:06.712 07:34.654
41 1 BRASSEUR Patrick - PAULY Damien Duo 2 C 43  6:09:43.62 52:37.121 07:29.099
42 93 PRIGNEAUX Florent - FOLIE Mattéo Duo 2 43  6:09:56.21 52:49.711 07:24.381
43 26 DELVOSALLE Maxime - THIBAUX Kevin Duo 2 42  6:02:50.47 42 Trs 06:55.676
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44 111 KRZEWINSKI Baptiste - STALON Frédéric Duo 2 42  6:07:58.05 05:07.580 07:02.157
45 34 MAUPERTUIS Frédéric - MORONE Serge Duo 2 41  6:05:33.98 41 Trs 07:31.562
46 22 MARCHAL Elise - MAIRIAUX Thomas Duo 2 C 41  6:07:19.22 01:45.238 07:12.545
47 90 WARSCOTTE Etienne - BEGUIN Marc Duo 2 41  6:08:52.03 03:18.048 07:20.415
48 8 MATHIEU Bastien - COLSON Tom Duo 2 41  6:08:52.73 03:18.751 07:08.335
49 82 DENIS Tom - BENONIT Guillaume Duo 2 C C 40  6:05:09.88 40 Trs 07:36.182
50 105 DAGNELY Maxime - COLLIN Jérôme Duo 2 40  6:08:06.89 02:57.013 07:27.391
51 55 GILLIJNS Julien - BREARD Laurent Duo 2 40  6:09:25.39 04:15.510 07:38.460
52 7 BLAISE Georges - BELLE Marc Duo 2 36  5:34:08.72 36 Trs 07:43.473
53 113 PIRSON Nicolas - PIRSON Romain Duo 2 35  6:10:33.81 35 Trs 08:10.786
54 110 JOURDEVANT Fabian - VANDENDRIES Samuel Duo 2 33  6:10:13.83 33 Trs 08:26.603
55 32 DEFFET Florian - GUEUR Martin Duo 2 32  6:10:01.89 32 Trs 07:58.765
56 92 SMAL Florent - SMAL Thomas Duo 2 29  3:38:44.06 29 Trs 06:38.179
57 39 DELROEUX Killigan - LEFEVERE Matthew Duo 2 24  2:36:29.78 24 Trs 05:46.005
58 16 TOUSSAINT Jean Marc - HAVELANGE Françoi Duo 2 17  2:29:30.04 17 Trs 07:18.123
59 60 YERNAUX Nathanael - YERNAUX Corentin Duo 2 15  2:23:53.77 15 Trs 07:45.337
60 72 SCOHY Julian - DEVILLERS Maxence Duo 2 12  1:53:39.18 12 Trs 07:21.950
61 96 LEMAIRE Sébastien - LEMAIRE Pascal Duo 2 4  4:09:31.16  4 Trs 11:18.722

     Duo 1
1 116 DONEUX Benjamin - FRAIKIN Remi Duo 1 C C 60  6:07:19.18 60 Trs 05:45.052
2 38 NIJS Dante - BRAL Ludovic Duo 1 58  6:08:10.23 58 Trs 05:49.034
3 74 TOURNEUR Dorian - COLSON Maxime Duo 1 C 56  6:03:32.87 56 Trs 05:48.829
4 37 WAUTHIER Damien - LILLO Aubry Duo 1 C 56  6:06:09.76 02:36.895 05:53.867
5 11 FRANCOIS Benjamin - NEEFS Grégory Duo 1 C C 54  6:05:15.33 54 Trs 06:00.029
6 95 MARTIN Florian - REMY Corentin Duo 1 C C 54  6:05:57.74 00:42.411 05:55.147
7 18 ROBERT Mike - ROBERT Steve Duo 1 C C 54  6:06:17.02 01:01.693 06:11.016
8 77 VANDENBULCKE Guillaume - VANDENBULCKE P Duo 1 C 54  6:07:28.93 02:13.595 06:15.283
9 71 THONE Olivier - MAES Martin Duo 1 54  6:07:41.23 02:25.898 06:15.101

10 83 VUKCEVIC Michaël - CLIPPE Cédric Duo 1 53  6:05:16.85 53 Trs 06:05.878
11 3 SERVAIS Adrien - LAHAYE Michel Duo 1 C C 52  6:06:50.64 52 Trs 06:21.131
12 29 MOESCHAL Léonard - BRANCHE Diego Duo 1 52  6:08:48.10 01:57.459 06:17.427
13 84 BEGON Loïc - LANIS Mathieu Duo 1 52  6:08:55.48 02:04.832 06:15.057
14 57 ROMAIN Bastien - BIEVET François Duo 1 C 52  6:09:03.64 02:12.994 06:27.745
15 73 LORQUET Julien - GAUNIAUX Kevin Duo 1 51  6:06:31.63 51 Trs 06:13.660
16 117 VINKEN Quentin - DELSEMME Bastien Duo 1 50  6:03:01.91 50 Trs 06:39.651
17 115 CLAUDE Tom - FRANCOIS Baptiste Duo 1 C 50  6:03:39.53 00:37.622 06:17.069
18 103 DEFRENE Christopher - PAZDZIORKO Grégoi Duo 1 C 50  6:05:23.11 02:21.197 06:10.537
19 50 GOFFAUX Benjamin - GAUNIAUX Frédéric Duo 1 C C 50  6:05:44.47 02:42.562 06:06.773
20 9 PIERARD Louis - DETINNE François Duo 1 C 49  6:03:46.04 49 Trs 06:35.438
21 35 PATTYN Nathan - BRICHART Quentin Duo 1 49  6:08:43.15 04:57.115 06:34.133
22 102 KEUP Antoine - WERGIFOSSE Jordan Duo 1 48  6:05:49.57 48 Trs 06:39.183
23 23 BRISME Ludovic - VANDOREN Ducan Duo 1 48  6:09:08.76 03:19.194 06:37.612
24 78 BOSSEAUX Mathias - GOLINVAUX Benjamin Duo 1 C 46  6:05:57.19 46 Trs 07:14.607
25 112 LAEREMANS Thibaut - MAHY Arthur Duo 1 C C 46  6:06:18.45 00:21.262 07:10.360
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26 42 LACASSE Tristan - HERMANS Nicolas Duo 1 45  6:07:57.36 45 Trs 06:49.505
27 91 WARSCOTTE Augustin - DUMONT Luca Duo 1 45  6:08:17.07 00:19.710 06:50.682
28 20 DESART Christophe - EVRARD Benjamin Duo 1 44  6:04:19.04 44 Trs 07:29.174
29 12 DESORBAY Mathieu - ROMAIN Axel Duo 1 44  6:04:21.64 00:02.595 07:07.232
30 56 JACQUET Florent - BERNIA Hugo Duo 1 C 43  6:04:40.80 43 Trs 07:05.973
31 53 DERIDDER Carl - ROSSINI Julien Duo 1 43  6:05:25.29 00:44.489 06:51.450
32 97 JACQUEMYN Corentin - BAUDOIN Yves Duo 1 43  6:07:01.22 02:20.422 07:23.561
33 33 FOURNY Bastien - DUFRASNE Marvin Duo 1 43  6:07:29.82 02:49.020 07:05.476
34 86 BOGAERTS Julien - RAICKMAN Fabrice Duo 1 41  6:09:50.80 41 Trs 07:37.322
35 101 LINDEMAN Maicky - CACCO Giuliano Duo 1 C C 39  6:05:23.44 39 Trs 08:04.868
36 81 CATALANO Luigi - FRANCOTTE Laurent Duo 1 38  6:03:50.76 38 Trs 07:23.045
37 41 LEFEBVRE Julien - BASTIN Jean Duo 1 C 37  6:09:01.16 37 Trs 08:00.695
38 45 LANIS Cyril - CARDILLO Stéphane Duo 1 C C 35  6:03:20.31 35 Trs 07:07.353
39 4 COLLART Loïc - MINET Gilles Duo 1 C C 35  6:06:05.46 02:45.151 07:22.966
40 43 BERTRAND Renaud - REMOUCHAMPS Pierre Duo 1 C 35  6:08:34.57 05:14.263 07:36.772
41 100 WARSCOTTE Germain - WARSCOTTE Antoine Duo 1 C 34  6:09:07.73 34 Trs 08:44.371
42 85 NOIRET Grégory - MARINELLI François Xav Duo 1 30  6:02:17.66 30 Trs 09:03.728
43 67 COLLIN Alexis - COLLIN Ciprien Duo 1 27  6:08:02.00 27 Trs 06:44.091
44 17 SANGLIER Laurent - SANGLIER Vincent Duo 1 25  6:05:14.69 25 Trs 08:13.045
45 14 JAUMAIN Maxime - DEMINNE Maxime Duo 1 18  4:37:43.55 18 Trs 07:09.679
46 87 WILLEMS Simon - SERVAIS Arille Duo 1 C 16  2:27:13.00 16 Trs 07:35.901
47 48 KIRSCH Julien - GILLET Adrien Duo 1 14  2:57:46.94 14 Trs 07:11.543
48 75 CATALANO Loris - FACCINCANI Benoit Duo 1 5  3:36:33.84  5 Trs 09:05.152

     Solo
1 122 LOUIS Tim Solo C 26  3:05:17.41 26 Trs 05:55.959
2 128 GOFFARD Johan Solo 26  3:05:20.70 00:03.284 06:15.253
3 132 DELPORTE Nicolas Solo 26  3:07:16.34 01:58.925 06:27.386
4 127 SMET Julien Solo 21  3:11:04.60 21 Trs 07:13.174
5 130 THEISMAN Marvin Solo C 20  3:12:25.54 20 Trs 07:13.790
6 126 FRANCOIS Frédéric Solo 17  3:10:25.10 17 Trs 08:12.207
7 135 LEGROS Sébastien Solo 16  3:07:28.32 16 Trs 07:44.786
8 129 BECKERS Eric Solo 15  3:10:50.00 15 Trs 08:45.456
9 131 DELAITEMPS Julien Solo 13  2:59:18.24 13 Trs 08:48.578

10 125 BUELINCKX Harry Solo 13  3:10:11.75 10:53.513 08:04.626

   Meill. Tour:  59   HERINNE Jérémy - GABRIEL Tanguy         in   05:34.948  at     53.739 Km/H
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1 59 HERINNE Jérémy - GABRIEL Tanguy Duo 2 60  6:02:44.27 60 Trs 05:34.948
2 5 LILLO Gauthier - MARTINY Jérôme Duo 2 C 60  6:06:30.18 03:45.910 05:44.030
3 116 DONEUX Benjamin - FRAIKIN Remi Duo 1 C C 60  6:07:19.18 04:34.911 05:45.052
4 54 PUFFET Mattéo - HERINNE Arnaud Duo 2 C 59  6:03:40.94 59 Trs 05:40.891
5 89 MINIQUE Gaëtan - TICHOUX Florian Duo 2 C 59  6:07:36.32 03:55.377 05:46.656
6 38 NIJS Dante - BRAL Ludovic Duo 1 58  6:08:10.23 58 Trs 05:49.034
7 74 TOURNEUR Dorian - COLSON Maxime Duo 1 C 56  6:03:32.87 56 Trs 05:48.829
8 37 WAUTHIER Damien - LILLO Aubry Duo 1 C 56  6:06:09.76 02:36.895 05:53.867
9 69 BAILLEUX Bertrand - VAN DOOREN Quentin Duo 2 C C 56  6:06:13.14 02:40.267 05:51.475

10 2 GERVOIS Youri - VOLRAL Antoine Duo 2 56  6:06:58.66 03:25.794 06:00.746
11 70 MARYNS Samuel - RAIWET Kevin Duo 2 55  6:02:45.95 55 Trs 06:08.733
12 15 BARGIBANT Donovan - BARGIBANT Christoph Duo 2 C C 55  6:02:56.95 00:10.997 06:03.887
13 51 MONFORT Bruno - BREVERS Laurent Duo 2 55  6:04:30.73 01:44.777 05:57.425
14 80 FORGIARINI Dgani - AUTHELET Clément Duo 2 C 55  6:09:20.39 06:34.436 06:00.545
15 11 FRANCOIS Benjamin - NEEFS Grégory Duo 1 C C 54  6:05:15.33 54 Trs 06:00.029
16 109 GEURINCKX Jonathan - WESTER Quentin Duo 2 C C 54  6:05:31.46 00:16.133 06:09.694
17 95 MARTIN Florian - REMY Corentin Duo 1 C C 54  6:05:57.74 00:42.411 05:55.147
18 18 ROBERT Mike - ROBERT Steve Duo 1 C C 54  6:06:17.02 01:01.693 06:11.016
19 77 VANDENBULCKE Guillaume - VANDENBULCKE P Duo 1 C 54  6:07:28.93 02:13.595 06:15.283
20 71 THONE Olivier - MAES Martin Duo 1 54  6:07:41.23 02:25.898 06:15.101
21 65 DELSUPEXHE Joel - BATTICE Jérémy Duo 2 54  6:08:41.20 03:25.870 06:18.167
22 83 VUKCEVIC Michaël - CLIPPE Cédric Duo 1 53  6:05:16.85 53 Trs 06:05.878
23 118 RORIVE Maxime - VANDOMMELE Adrien Duo 2 53  6:07:32.73 02:15.881 06:13.063
24 49 HENRARD Philippe - LAGAMME Julien Duo 2 C 52  6:02:54.08 52 Trs 06:15.958
25 6 LEMIELLE Clément - HUSSIN Grégoire Duo 2 C C 52  6:03:55.05 01:00.968 06:21.037
26 44 ROBERT Jean Michel - BAUGNIET Christoph Duo 2 C C 52  6:03:55.66 01:01.583 06:22.333
27 58 DESPRECHINS Arno - VANBELLINGHEN Geoffr Duo 2 52  6:04:18.35 01:24.268 06:17.234
28 68 MALCOTTE Aymeric - MALCOTTE Roman Duo 2 52  6:04:40.26 01:46.176 06:24.943
29 61 DANIELS Nicolas - CAPEL Gilles Duo 2 52  6:05:04.29 02:10.212 06:25.290
30 3 SERVAIS Adrien - LAHAYE Michel Duo 1 C C 52  6:06:50.64 03:56.562 06:21.131
31 29 MOESCHAL Léonard - BRANCHE Diego Duo 1 52  6:08:48.10 05:54.021 06:17.427
32 84 BEGON Loïc - LANIS Mathieu Duo 1 52  6:08:55.48 06:01.394 06:15.057
33 57 ROMAIN Bastien - BIEVET François Duo 1 C 52  6:09:03.64 06:09.556 06:27.745
34 64 BALON Anael - NICOLAS Christophe Duo 2 C 51  6:03:18.43 51 Trs 06:20.559
35 19 DUQUENNE Laurent - DUQUENNE Valentin Duo 2 51  6:04:25.95 01:07.520 06:30.243
36 94 GALANTE Florian - DURANT Adrien Duo 2 C 51  6:05:59.63 02:41.208 06:23.582
37 106 LEFEBVRE Léopold - LEFEBVRE Théo Duo 2 51  6:06:09.24 02:50.811 06:08.190
38 73 LORQUET Julien - GAUNIAUX Kevin Duo 1 51  6:06:31.63 03:13.201 06:13.660
39 27 MAROIT Thibaut - COGOLLUDO Quentin Duo 2 C 50  5:58:40.06 50 Trs 06:32.431
40 117 VINKEN Quentin - DELSEMME Bastien Duo 1 50  6:03:01.91 04:21.852 06:39.651
41 115 CLAUDE Tom - FRANCOIS Baptiste Duo 1 C 50  6:03:39.53 04:59.474 06:17.069
42 103 DEFRENE Christopher - PAZDZIORKO Grégoi Duo 1 C 50  6:05:23.11 06:43.049 06:10.537
43 50 GOFFAUX Benjamin - GAUNIAUX Frédéric Duo 1 C C 50  6:05:44.47 07:04.414 06:06.773
44 46 COLLIN Arthur - HIEFF Timothée Duo 2 50  6:07:04.30 08:24.242 06:43.684
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45 21 DENIS Lorent - LURQUIN Denis Duo 2 50  6:08:42.61 10:02.557 06:40.725
46 9 PIERARD Louis - DETINNE François Duo 1 C 49  6:03:46.04 49 Trs 06:35.438
47 114 DUPLAT Dylan - LEVEQUE Joshua Duo 2 C 49  6:07:00.53 03:14.495 06:30.767
48 35 PATTYN Nathan - BRICHART Quentin Duo 1 49  6:08:43.15 04:57.115 06:34.133
49 10 ERNOUX Antoine - DEFOIN Nicolas Duo 2 C 48  6:03:06.43 48 Trs 06:34.662
50 88 DENIS Arnaud - CHERON Nicolas Duo 2 C C 48  6:04:20.34 01:13.905 06:58.609
51 102 KEUP Antoine - WERGIFOSSE Jordan Duo 1 48  6:05:49.57 02:43.135 06:39.183
52 23 BRISME Ludovic - VANDOREN Ducan Duo 1 48  6:09:08.76 06:02.329 06:37.612
53 78 BOSSEAUX Mathias - GOLINVAUX Benjamin Duo 1 C 46  6:05:57.19 46 Trs 07:14.607
54 112 LAEREMANS Thibaut - MAHY Arthur Duo 1 C C 46  6:06:18.45 00:21.262 07:10.360
55 28 SENTE Frédéric - SENTE Arthur Duo 2 46  6:07:34.34 01:37.156 07:00.103
56 104 HUSSIN Bastien - DUJEU Maxime Duo 2 46  6:08:13.90 02:16.715 07:11.488
57 40 JAEGERS Michael - BAYET Damien Duo 2 46  6:08:46.71 02:49.521 06:54.505
58 119 ROSMANT Sacha - ROSMANT Thibaut Duo 2 45  5:43:44.63 45 Trs 06:49.641
59 42 LACASSE Tristan - HERMANS Nicolas Duo 1 45  6:07:57.36 24:12.735 06:49.505
60 91 WARSCOTTE Augustin - DUMONT Luca Duo 1 45  6:08:17.07 24:32.445 06:50.682
61 20 DESART Christophe - EVRARD Benjamin Duo 1 44  6:04:19.04 44 Trs 07:29.174
62 12 DESORBAY Mathieu - ROMAIN Axel Duo 1 44  6:04:21.64 00:02.595 07:07.232
63 30 DESART Florentin - LADRIERE Maxime Duo 2 44  6:07:31.06 03:12.017 07:05.002
64 98 PREUMONT Denis - PETIT Joris Duo 2 C C 44  6:07:39.89 03:20.853 06:53.346
65 24 PETIT Andy - MARCOTTY Daryl Duo 2 43  5:17:06.50 43 Trs 06:14.716
66 56 JACQUET Florent - BERNIA Hugo Duo 1 C 43  6:04:40.80 47:34.296 07:05.973
67 31 TESTELMANS Michael - RAIMONDI Malori Duo 2 43  6:04:49.44 47:42.938 06:59.886
68 53 DERIDDER Carl - ROSSINI Julien Duo 1 43  6:05:25.29 48:18.785 06:51.450
69 36 LENOIR Carol - MONFORT Frédéric Duo 2 43  6:05:37.11 48:30.609 06:11.702
70 120 DELSUPEXHE  Henri - THIRIONET Pierre Et Duo 2 43  6:06:16.00 49:09.497 07:00.983
71 97 JACQUEMYN Corentin - BAUDOIN Yves Duo 1 43  6:07:01.22 49:54.718 07:23.561
72 33 FOURNY Bastien - DUFRASNE Marvin Duo 1 43  6:07:29.82 50:23.316 07:05.476
73 13 DUBART John William - DECOURT Philippe Duo 2 43  6:09:13.21 52:06.712 07:34.654
74 1 BRASSEUR Patrick - PAULY Damien Duo 2 C 43  6:09:43.62 52:37.121 07:29.099
75 93 PRIGNEAUX Florent - FOLIE Mattéo Duo 2 43  6:09:56.21 52:49.711 07:24.381
76 26 DELVOSALLE Maxime - THIBAUX Kevin Duo 2 42  6:02:50.47 42 Trs 06:55.676
77 111 KRZEWINSKI Baptiste - STALON Frédéric Duo 2 42  6:07:58.05 05:07.580 07:02.157
78 34 MAUPERTUIS Frédéric - MORONE Serge Duo 2 41  6:05:33.98 41 Trs 07:31.562
79 22 MARCHAL Elise - MAIRIAUX Thomas Duo 2 C 41  6:07:19.22 01:45.238 07:12.545
80 90 WARSCOTTE Etienne - BEGUIN Marc Duo 2 41  6:08:52.03 03:18.048 07:20.415
81 8 MATHIEU Bastien - COLSON Tom Duo 2 41  6:08:52.73 03:18.751 07:08.335
82 86 BOGAERTS Julien - RAICKMAN Fabrice Duo 1 41  6:09:50.80 04:16.817 07:37.322
83 82 DENIS Tom - BENONIT Guillaume Duo 2 C C 40  6:05:09.88 40 Trs 07:36.182
84 105 DAGNELY Maxime - COLLIN Jérôme Duo 2 40  6:08:06.89 02:57.013 07:27.391
85 55 GILLIJNS Julien - BREARD Laurent Duo 2 40  6:09:25.39 04:15.510 07:38.460
86 101 LINDEMAN Maicky - CACCO Giuliano Duo 1 C C 39  6:05:23.44 39 Trs 08:04.868
87 81 CATALANO Luigi - FRANCOTTE Laurent Duo 1 38  6:03:50.76 38 Trs 07:23.045
88 41 LEFEBVRE Julien - BASTIN Jean Duo 1 C 37  6:09:01.16 37 Trs 08:00.695
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89 7 BLAISE Georges - BELLE Marc Duo 2 36  5:34:08.72 36 Trs 07:43.473
90 45 LANIS Cyril - CARDILLO Stéphane Duo 1 C C 35  6:03:20.31 35 Trs 07:07.353
91 4 COLLART Loïc - MINET Gilles Duo 1 C C 35  6:06:05.46 02:45.151 07:22.966
92 43 BERTRAND Renaud - REMOUCHAMPS Pierre Duo 1 C 35  6:08:34.57 05:14.263 07:36.772
93 113 PIRSON Nicolas - PIRSON Romain Duo 2 35  6:10:33.81 07:13.505 08:10.786
94 100 WARSCOTTE Germain - WARSCOTTE Antoine Duo 1 C 34  6:09:07.73 34 Trs 08:44.371
95 110 JOURDEVANT Fabian - VANDENDRIES Samuel Duo 2 33  6:10:13.83 33 Trs 08:26.603
96 32 DEFFET Florian - GUEUR Martin Duo 2 32  6:10:01.89 32 Trs 07:58.765
97 85 NOIRET Grégory - MARINELLI François Xav Duo 1 30  6:02:17.66 30 Trs 09:03.728
98 92 SMAL Florent - SMAL Thomas Duo 2 29  3:38:44.06 29 Trs 06:38.179
99 67 COLLIN Alexis - COLLIN Ciprien Duo 1 27  6:08:02.00 27 Trs 06:44.091

100 122 LOUIS Tim Solo C 26  3:05:17.41 26 Trs 05:55.959
101 128 GOFFARD Johan Solo 26  3:05:20.70 00:03.284 06:15.253
102 132 DELPORTE Nicolas Solo 26  3:07:16.34 01:58.925 06:27.386
103 17 SANGLIER Laurent - SANGLIER Vincent Duo 1 25  6:05:14.69 25 Trs 08:13.045
104 39 DELROEUX Killigan - LEFEVERE Matthew Duo 2 24  2:36:29.78 24 Trs 05:46.005
105 127 SMET Julien Solo 21  3:11:04.60 21 Trs 07:13.174
106 130 THEISMAN Marvin Solo C 20  3:12:25.54 20 Trs 07:13.790
107 14 JAUMAIN Maxime - DEMINNE Maxime Duo 1 18  4:37:43.55 18 Trs 07:09.679
108 16 TOUSSAINT Jean Marc - HAVELANGE Françoi Duo 2 17  2:29:30.04 17 Trs 07:18.123
109 126 FRANCOIS Frédéric Solo 17  3:10:25.10 40:55.063 08:12.207
110 87 WILLEMS Simon - SERVAIS Arille Duo 1 C 16  2:27:13.00 16 Trs 07:35.901
111 135 LEGROS Sébastien Solo 16  3:07:28.32 40:15.316 07:44.786
112 60 YERNAUX Nathanael - YERNAUX Corentin Duo 2 15  2:23:53.77 15 Trs 07:45.337
113 129 BECKERS Eric Solo 15  3:10:50.00 46:56.231 08:45.456
114 48 KIRSCH Julien - GILLET Adrien Duo 1 14  2:57:46.94 14 Trs 07:11.543
115 131 DELAITEMPS Julien Solo 13  2:59:18.24 13 Trs 08:48.578
116 125 BUELINCKX Harry Solo 13  3:10:11.75 10:53.513 08:04.626
117 72 SCOHY Julian - DEVILLERS Maxence Duo 2 12  1:53:39.18 12 Trs 07:21.950
118 75 CATALANO Loris - FACCINCANI Benoit Duo 1 5  3:36:33.84  5 Trs 09:05.152
119 96 LEMAIRE Sébastien - LEMAIRE Pascal Duo 2 4  4:09:31.16  4 Trs 11:18.722

   Meill. Tour:  59   HERINNE Jérémy - GABRIEL Tanguy         in   05:34.948  at     53.739 Km/H
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